
Calaveras Out-n-Back from Pleasanton BART

Go Total
Leave BART Pleasanton side 0.0 0

St Willow Rd 1.1 1.1
R W Las Positas Blvd 1.4 2.5
L Foothill Rd 6.7 9.2
L Kilkare St 0.0 9.2
L Main St 0.2 9.4
R to stay on Main St 0.1 9.5
L Niles Canyon Rd 0.1 9.6
St continue on Paloma Rd 0.8 10.4
St continue on Calaveras Rd 13.7 24.1
St At top of steep hill, turn around OR 0.0 24.1
St continue on Calaveras Rd 0.5 24.6
R Calaveras Rd 0.8 25.4
L into parking lot for rest rooms 0.0 25.4
R out of parking lot onto Calaveras Rd 0.8 26.2
L continue on Calaveras Rd 14.2 40.4
St continue on Paloma Rd 0.8 41.2
St continue on Niles Canyon Rd 0.1 41.3
R Main Street 0.1 41.3
L Main Street 0.2 41.5

*LUNCH STOP* (general store type place)
R Kilkare St 0.0 41.6
R Foothill Rd 6.7 48.3
R W Las Positas Blvd 1.4 49.7
L Willow Rd 1.1 50.8

FINISH AT BART STATION


